2014-2015 SCHOOL TAX RATES

SCHOOL DISTRICT
Ausable Valley Central School (092201)
Ausable
Black Brook
Peru

Beekmantown Central School (092401)
Altona
Beekmantown
Chazy
Plattsburgh

Chateaugay Central School (163401)
Clinton
Ellenburg

Chazy Central School (093001)
Beekmantown
Champlain
Chazy

Northeastern Clinton Central School (092801)
Altona
Champlain
Chazy
Mooers

Northern Adirondack Central School (093601)
Altona
Beekmantown
Chazy
Clinton
Dannemora
Ellenburg
Mooers
Saranac

Peru Central School (094001)
Ausable
Black Brook
Peru
Plattsburgh
Saranac
Schuyler Falls

Saranac Central School (094401)
Beekmantown
Black Brook
Dannemora
Plattsburgh
Saranac
Schuyler Falls

Saranac Lake Central School (164601)
Black Brook

City School District(City) (091300)

RATE

16.56221
16.56274
16.56972

17.2187952
17.2187952
17.2187952
17.2187952

14.686468
14.581373

19.675115
19.675115
19.675115

20.039317
20.039317
20.039317
20.039317

11.470366
11.470366
11.470366
11.470366
11.470366
11.470366
11.470366
11.470366

19.805687
19.805687
19.805687
19.805687
19.805687
19.805687

20.283002
20.283002
20.274451
20.283002
20.277726
20.281467

9.735347

21.2249

(Library)
0.1500690
0.1489950

(Library)
0.1613060
0.1613060
0.1613060

(Library)
0.0548600
0.0548600
0.0548600
0.0548600

(Library)
0.011327
0.011327
0.011327
0.011327
0.011327
0.011327

(Library)
0.073261

ROUNDED

16.56
16.56
16.57

17.22
17.22
17.22
17.22

14.84
14.73

19.84
19.84
19.84

20.09
20.09
20.09
20.09

11.47
11.47
11.47
11.47
11.47
11.47
11.47
11.47

19.81
19.81
19.81
19.81
19.81
19.81

20.29
20.29
20.29
20.29
20.29
20.29

9.81

21.22



